STAND CKO079

Assembly instructions

Step 1. Join parts no. 2 and no. 3 using the bolts provided “Bolt M6 Allen head” (see diagram).

Step 2. Bolt parts no. 8 to the adjustable legs of the stand.

Step 3. Bolt part no. 1 to the assembly obtained in the previous step.

Step 4. Bolt parts no. 4.
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include the reference no. 8 “Bolt M5 x 15 slotted head”.

Parts included

No. Piece Piece Description Quantity
1 Upper tray 1

2 Lower tray 1

3 Column 4

4 Tray-holder rack 2

5 Inox. Steel leg. 4

6 Bolt M6 Allen head 32

7 Bolt M5 x 15 slotted head 8

8 Bolt M6 x 20 hexagonal head 16
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If your stand does not include tray-holder rack, skip step 4. Additionally, bear in mind that that kind of stand does not



